Technical Data Sheet
Microwave Universal
USB Power Sensors
MA24208A, True-RMS, 10 MHz to 8 GHz
MA24218A, True-RMS, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
Low Cost, Compact, and Highly Accurate Power Sensors for
RF and Microwave Applications
Introduction

USB Power Sensor MA24208A/MA24218A Specifications
MA24208A/MA24218A TDS PN: 11410-00841  Rev. A 7 of 8
Ordering Information
Available Models
MA24208A 8 GHz USB Universal Power Sensor
MA24218A 18 GHz USB Universal Power Sensor
Included Accessories
2300-283 Product Disc – Anritsu PowerXpert Software and USB Power Sensor Documentation
10585-00021 Quick Start Guide
2000-1605-R 1.5 m BNC(m) to MCX(m) cable
2000-1816-R 1.8 m USB A to Micro-B cable
Available Options
MA24208A-097 Option 97: ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 or ANSI/NCSLI Z540.3
(includes test report, uncertainty data, and accreditation symbol)
MA24208A-098 Option 98: Standard calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
MA24208A-099 Option 99: Premium calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
(includes test report and uncertainty data)
MA24218A-097 Option 97: ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 or ANSI/NCSLI Z540.3
(includes test report, uncertainty data, and accreditation symbol)
MA24218A-098 Option 98: Standard calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
MA24218A-099 Option 99: Premium calibration ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
(includes test report and uncertainty data)
Optional Accessories
Calibrated Torque Wrenches
01-200 Calibrated torque wrench for N connector
01-204 Calibrated torque wrench for K and V connectors
Power Attenuators
3-1010-123 DC to 8.5 GHz, 30 dB, 50 W, 50 Ω, N(m) to N(f)
3-1010-124 DC to 8.5 GHz, 40 dB, 100 W, 50 Ω, N(m) to N(f)
3-1010-122 DC to 12.4 GHz, 20 dB, 5 W, 50 Ω, N(m) to N(f)
42N50-20 DC to 18 GHz, 20 dB, 5 W, 50 Ω, N(m) to N(f)
42N50A-30 DC to 18 GHz, 30 dB, 50 W, 50 Ω, N(m) to N(f)
41KB-3 DC to 26.5 GHz, 3 dB, 50 Ω, K(m) to K(f)
41KB-6 DC to 26.5 GHz, 6 dB, 50 Ω, K(m) to K(f)
41KB-10 DC to 26.5 GHz, 10 dB, 50 Ω, K(m) to K(f)
41KB-20 DC to 26.5 GHz, 20 dB, 50 Ω, K(m) to K(f)
43KB-3 DC to 26.5 GHz, 3 dB, 50 Ω, K(m) to K(f)
43KB-6 DC to 26.5 GHz, 6 dB, 50 Ω, K(m) to K(f)
43KB-10 DC to 26.5 GHz, 10 dB, 50 Ω, K(m) to K(f)
43KB-20 DC to 26.5 GHz, 20 dB, 50 Ω, K(m) to K(f)
Precision Coaxial Adapters
510-90-R DC to 3.3 GHz, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f)
510-91-R DC to 3.3 GHz, N(f) to 7/16 DIN(f)
510-92-R DC to 3.3 GHz, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m)
510-93-R DC to 3.3 GHz, N(f) to 7/16 DIN(m)
33NFNF50B DC to 18 GHz, N(f) to N(f)
33NNF50B DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
33NN50B DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(m)
34AN50 DC to 18 GHz, GPC-7 to N(m)
34ANF50 DC to 18 GHz, GPC-7 to N(f)
34NFK50 DC to 18 GHz, N(f) to K(m)
34NFKF50 DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to K(f)
34NK50 DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to K(m)
34NKF50 DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to K(f)
1091-26-R DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to SMA(m)
1091-27-R DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to SMA(f)
1091-80-R DC to 18 GHz, N(f) to SMA(m)
1091-81-R DC to 18 GHz, N(f) to SMA(f)
® Anritsu All trademarks are registered trademarks of their
respective companies. Data subject to change without notice.
For the most recent specifications visit: www.anritsu.com
Anritsu utilizes recycled paper and environmentally conscious inks
and toner.
MA24208A/MA24218A USB Power Sensor TDS
Copyright May 2015 Anritsu Company, USA
All Rights Reserved
8 of 8
Training at Anritsu